
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/01; Name= BISHOP
JAMES W;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201201030000
02940

01/03/2012
02:31:09

BISHOP
JAMES W

Grantee RELEASES CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20030930000
655240

201201310000
35370

01/31/2012
08:04:05

BISHOP
JAMES W

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

7 98 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:98
Sub:MEADOW
LARK

201201310000
35360

01/31/2012
08:04:04

BISHOP
JAMES W

Grantee DEEDS MOORE JOHN
R

7 98 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:98
Sub:MEADOW
LARK


