Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/01; Name= BISHOP JAMES W;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201030000 02940	01/03/2012 02:31:09	BISHOP JAMES W	Grantee	RELEASES	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20030930000 655240	
201201310000 35370	01/31/2012 08:04:05	BISHOP JAMES W	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			7	98		Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:98 Sub:MEADOW LARK
201201310000 35360	01/31/2012 08:04:04	BISHOP JAMES W	Grantee	DEEDS	MOORE JOHN R			7	98		Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:98 Sub:MEADOW LARK